
REGION: DELHI 

1787 252543397122769100 

59 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 
SECOND PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS I 

REPORTING TIME & DATE :2nd.April 2025 to 5th APRIL 2025 8 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M. 
|S No. Application Submission CName REMARKS 

915 252539495302029408 
1059 |252540019382606840 

252535538501912964 

|1385 

PM SHRI AGCR COLONY SHIFT 1 

POINTS TO BE NOTED 

1679 252542963122694974 RISHAB 

PRINCE RAJ KUMAR 

|KHUSHMEET 
AADYA PAL 
HARMAN SINGH 

252541700362445025 ANAYA 

RTE 

Lottery Number 
31(Waiting List 1) 
32(Waiting List 2) 
33(Waiting List 3) 

ADMISSION I/C 

34(Waiting List 4) 
35(Waiting List 5) 

|36(Waiting List 6) 

Note: - If the parents don't turn up within a given time period their seat is going to be considered 
as canceled and it is going to be allotted to the next eligible candidate. 

1. ADMISSION OF THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES as per schedule. 
2. Parents are requested to take admission on the proper schedule. 

3. Parents are requested to bring all the required documents (Original and Photocopy). 
4. The Truth-ness of the details/ documents /certificates is the responsibility of the parents and 

failure of which will cancel the claim of admission of their ward. 
5. Please visit our Vidyalaya website(https://agcrcolony.kvs.ac.in) for more information. 

PRINCIPALRINCIPAL 
P. M. SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA i. R. 00, frti-110092 A.G.C.R. COLONY, DELHI-110092 



REPORTING 
S No. Application Submission Code 

108 252541157582270279 

252535195461731885 
252535337442470732 

252535576601752706 74 
115 252542562582801610 

|70 

PM SHRI AGCR COLONY SHIFT 1 
REGION: DELHI ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

SECOND PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS I 
SERVICE CATEGORY 1 

TIME & DATE : 2nd April to Sth APRIL 2025 
Name 

|72 

105 252540962802422374 

75 252535607801847899 
71 252535241301746046 
77 252535821701750782 

91 252538525422185596 
114 252542295722697375 
103 252540722802189122 
100 252539899002188902 
84 252536764701901903 
88 252537889701848626 

99 252539737702082919 

101 252540332442613648 
104 252540845142200367 
94 252538673101944646 

118 252543313362779885 
89 252537904901850548 

73 252535537681743236 

87 252536941761829813 

|107 252541015002598798 
116 252542967442698195 
83 252536386101754620 

95 252538833942249955 

113 252542004982610057 

76 252535609281937181 
80 |252536331361752257 

102 252540397642548124 
117 252543295862805032 
111 252541831362890403 

128 252535360601741103 

124 2525352 73501746939 

172 252537270281822764 

|289 252542701522685922 

133 252535555561734354 

171 252537263282434514 

299 252543123142711143 

YAASHVI CHAUDHARY 
YUVAAN SHARMA 

AKSHAT KUMAR 

VAISHNAVI SINGH 

BHAVYANSH KUMAR 

MANVIKA BISHT 

AARYAN 

SAWANT KUMAR BRAHAMANIYA 
DEVANSHI 

SHRISHTI KUMARI 
ALINA SINGH 

MEETIKA KUMARI 

AADVIKA 

DEVANSH SINGH 

CHAITANYA NITIN PATIL 
DIVYANSH 

|DRASHYA SINSINWAR 
RUDRA CHAUDHARY 

ADITYA ORAON 

MANSHI 

|ADVIK KUMAR 

|ABHIK 
AKARTI SANGWAN 
LAKSHI TYAGI 

VANSH 

NIVEDITA TIWARI 
ABHINAV 

ALIZA 

KHUSH KATARIA 

PARINITI VERMA 

NIKU CHOURASIA 
VIVAAN 

AADYANT GUPTA 

RUTVEG CHANDRA 

NAVYA JOSHI 

|ARAV CHAUHAN 

NAITVIK DUHOON 

VRADDHI BHURWAL 

ARNAV 

SHANVI 

POINTS TO BE NOTED 

1. ADMISSION OF THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES as per schedule., 
2. Parents are requested to take admission on the proper schedule. 

Category 

Service 

3. Parents are requested to bring all the required documents (Original and Photocopy). 

failure of which will cancel the claim of admission of their ward. 

1 

1 

5. Pleasgvisit our Vidýàlaya website(https://agcrcolony.kvs.ac.in) for more information. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4. The Truth-ness of the details/ documents /certificates Is the responsibility of the parents and 

8 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M. 
Number of Lottery Number 
Transfers 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

87(Waiting List 1) 
88(Waiting List 2) 
|89(Waiting List 3) 
90(Waiting List 4) 
91(Waiting List 5) 
92(Waiting List 6) 
93(Waiting List 7) 
94(Waiting List 8) 
95(Waiting List 9) 
96(Waiting List 10) 
97(Waiting List 11) 

|98(Waiting List 12) 
99(Waiting List 13) 
100(Waiting List 14) 
101(Waiting List 15) 
102(Waiting List 16) 
103(Waiting List 17) 
|104(Waiting List 18) 
105(Waíting List 19) 
106(Waiting List 20) 
107(Waiting List 21) 
108(Waiting List 22) 
109(Waiting List 23) 

|110(Waiting List 24) 
111(Waiting List 25) 
112(Waiting List 26) 
113(Waiting List 27) 

|114(Waiting List 28) 
115(Waiting List 29) 
116(Waiting List 30) 

Note: -If the parents don't turn up within a given time period their seat Is going to be considered as canceled and t is going to be allotted to the 
next eligible candidate. 

117(Waiting List 31) 
118(Waiting List 32) 
119(Waiting List 33) 

|120(Waiting List 34) 
|121(Waiting List 35) 
|122(Waiting List 36) 
123(Waiting List 37) 
|124(\Waiting List 38) 
|125(Waiting List 39) 
126(Waiting List 40) 

PRINCIRAL iPRINCIPA 

P. M. SHRIKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA sstt.STK Bt, fi-10092 A.G.C.R. COLONY, DELHI-110092 



S No. 

PM SHRI AGCR COLONY SHIFT 1 
ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

SECOND PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS I 
REGION: DELHI 

Differently-Abled OBC - NCL 

REPORTING TIME & DATE :02.April 2025 to 5 APRIL 2025 8 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M. 
REMARKS |Lottery Number 

Application Submission Code 

1|252540670622257000 

POINTS TO BE NOTED 

Name 

CHIRAG PANCHAL 

|2 

(Waiting List 1) 

Note: - If the parents don't turn up within a given time period their seat is going to be 

considered as canceled and it is going to be allotted to the next eligible candidate. 

1. ADMISSION OF THE ABOVE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES as per schedule. 

2. Parents are requested to take admission on the proper schedule. 

KADMISSION /C 

3. Parents are requested to bring all the required documents (Original and Photocopy). 

4. The Truth-ness of the details/ documents /certificates is the responsibility of the parents 

and 

failure of which will cancel the claim of admission of their ward. 

5. Please visit our Vidyalaya website(https://agcrcolony. kvs.ac.in) for more information. 

PRINCIPAL "TpRINCIPAL 
P. M. SHRIKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA Ì.Ì. 9K. 0IAT, R110092 A.G.C.R. COLONY, DELH-11009* 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

